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LABS 

Jeanne Brako 970-946-6954 brako_j@fortlewis.edu 

Melissa Brodt 4054019657 melissa@atalm.org 



Alicia Da Silva 505-983-6906 aliciadeamistad@aim.com 

Rebecca Elder 512-699-3494 rebecca@elderpreservation.com 

Susan Feller 405-401-8293 susanfeller@msn.com 
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LANGUAGE 
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LIBRARIES 
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MARKETING 
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MUSEUMS 

Bruce Bernstein 505-795-6152 bernsteinbruce@gmail.com 

Jeanne Brako 970-946-6954 brako_j@fortlewis.edu 

Jameson Brant 819 776-8270 Jameson.Brant@museedelhistoire.ca 

Melissa Brodt 4054019657 melissa@atalm.org 

Pamela Bumsted, Ph.D. 907-539-2022 pbumsted@gmail.com 

Letitia Chambers 405-401-9657 lchambers@icloud.com 
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Joe Horse Capture  joe.horsecapture@mnhs.org 

Cynthia Lamar Chavez  lamarc@si.edu 

Patsy Phillips 505-577-1543 pphillips@iaia.edu 

Elysia Poon 505-954-7279 poon@sarsf.org 

Jessie Ryker-Crawford 505-424-2361 jryker@iaia.edu 

Nonabah Sam 928-724-6981 nsam@dinecollege.edu 

Faith Smith  faith.smith.lco@gmail.com 

Landis Smith 240-305-7128 smith.landis@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Toombs 918-456-7358 elizabeth.toombs@cnent.com 

Brian Vallo 505-954-7271 vallo@sarsf.org 

Rick West (323) 667-2000 gmejia@theautry.org 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 

Melissa Brodt 4054019657 melissa@atalm.org 

Susan Feller 405-401-8293 susanfeller@msn.com 

Chester Cowen  l-crcowen@att.net 

Sven Haakanson 206-643-0633 svenh@uw.edu 

Cathy Short 623-764-5757 info@lizardlight.com 

POSTERS 
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RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
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Della Warrior 410-435-6962 Della.Warrior@state.nm.us 

Sharilyn Young  sdyoung@wildblue.net 

STEM 

Melissa Brodt 4054019657 melissa@atalm.org 

Susan Feller 405-401-8293 susanfeller@msn.com 

Nancy Maryboy (360) 370-5398 wohali7@gmail.com 

VOLUNTEERS 
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